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Interrogatories


Question 2.2.1

Burlington Hydro Inc.
Response to Interrogatory from Vulnerable Energy Consumers Coalition
Question 2.2.1
Question:

Reference:
Schedule 10.6

a) Is the Applicant currently aware of any potential load displacement projects that could affect revenues for 2006?

b) How far in advance (i.e., months) of the actual installation of load displacement generation would the Applicant typically expect to become aware of such a project?

_____________________________________________________________________________

Response:

a) BHI is not aware of any potential load displacement projects that would impact revenues for 2006.

b) BHI would expect to have approximately 12 to 18 months of notice on any such project.

Question Date: November 23 2005

Response Date: December 7, 2005

